Position

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Substitute Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Department

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management
Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Certificated - Non
Management

Total Wages

$68,788

$56,354

$43,545

$29,108

$25,707

$7,680

$6,868

$6,660

$3,840

$3,780

$3,360

$1,440

$723

$480

$480

$480

$290

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$19,981

$16,450

$19,432

$10,350

$6,108

$115

$1,218

$100

$58

$57

$50

$256

$126

$37

$7

$37

$4



Substitute Teacher

Pleasant Valley Joint Union
Elementary

Certificated - Non
Management

$240

$4



