Position O	ther Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Teacher		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Certificated - Non Management	\$68,788	\$19,981
Teacher		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Certificated - Non Management	\$56,354	\$16,450
Teacher		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Certificated - Non Management	\$43,545	\$19,432
Teacher		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Certificated - Non Management	\$29,108	\$10,350
Teacher		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Certificated - Non Management	\$25,707	\$6,108
Substitute Teacher		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Certificated - Non Management	\$7,680	\$115
Teacher		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Certificated - Non Management	\$6,868	\$1,218
Substitute Teacher		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Certificated - Non Management	\$6,660	\$100
Substitute Teacher		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Certificated - Non Management	\$3,840	\$58
Substitute Teacher		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Certificated - Non Management	\$3,780	\$57
Substitute Teacher		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Certificated - Non Management	\$3,360	\$50
Substitute Teacher		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Certificated - Non Management	\$1,440	\$256
Substitute Teacher		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Certificated - Non Management	\$723	\$126
Substitute Teacher		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Certificated - Non Management	\$480	\$37
Substitute Teacher		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Certificated - Non Management	\$480	\$7
Substitute Teacher		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Certificated - Non Management	\$480	\$37
Substitute Teacher		Pleasant Valley Joint Union Elementary	Certificated - Non Management	\$290	\$4

Substitute Teacher	Pleasant Valley Joint Union	Certificated - Non	\$240	\$4
	Elementary	Management		